vegware

packaging made from plants

Product name 160z brown kraft hot cup

Product code KV-16

Description

Uses
Materials

Certification

Case count
Pack size

Packs per case

Caselength (m)
Case width (m)
Case depth (m)
Case volume(m3)
1.7m pallet count
2.1m pallet count
EAN number

Manufacturing the world’s best eco packaging since 2006

Certified compostable

Sustainably sourced
Low carbon

Renewable resources

OPII

Product specification

Widely accepted for food waste recycling

Our eco chic brown kraft cups are lined with plant-based PLA, not plastic and are completely
compostable. Custom printing is a speciality - see our custom print cafe for versatile eco branding.

Hot drinks
Sustainably sourced board with a plant-based PLA lining
Compostable under BPI

1000

50

20

0.470 NW (kg)

0.380 GW (kg)

0.630 Outer packing weight (kg)
0.113 Inner packing weight (kg)
15 Pack weight (kg)

15

5060271920112

13.6
15.200
1.500
0.100
0.680
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