

Product specification

Product name 16oz brown kraft hot cup

Product code KV-16





Certified compostable



Widely accepted for food waste recycling



Sustainably sourced



Low carbon



Renewable resources

Description	Our eco chic brown kraft cups are lined with plant-based PLA, not plastic and are completely compostable. Custom printing is a speciality - see our custom print cafe for versatile eco branding.		
Uses	Hot drinks		
Materials	Sustainably sourced board with a plant-based PLA lining		
Certification	Compostable under BPI		
Case count	1000		
Pack size	50		
Packs per case	20		
Case length (m)	0.470	NW (kg)	13.6
Case width (m)	0.380	GW (kg)	15.200
Case depth (m)	0.630	Outer packing weight (kg)	1.500
Case volume (m ³)	0.113	Inner packing weight (kg)	0.100
1.7m pallet count	15	Pack weight (kg)	0.680
2.1m pallet count	15		·
EAN number	5060271920112		

Manufacturing the world's best eco packaging since 2006











